
*All Events are Subject to Change  

APRIL 2024
Assisted Living 

LOCATION KEY 
AR Activity Room TR Second Floor TV

Room
CH Chapel SH Shopping

DR Dining Room CR Church OT Outing

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1
10:30

11:00

11:30

1:30

2:30
+2 more

Muscle Monday
Exercise

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Mobile Mondays
W/Ruben

AR 

Ladies Flowers
Arrangement

AR 

The Crafts Crew AR 

2
10:30

11:00

2:00
3:30

6:00

Chair Exercise
W/Legacy Therapy
Group 

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
National Peanut Butter
and Jelly Day

AR 

Old Hollywood Movie
Night 

TR 

3
10:30
11:00

11:30

3:30

6:00

Walk It Out WednesdayAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Lunch & Shopping at
North Park Mall

OT 

Health& Wellness
Corner W/Joy

AR 

Oldies But Goodies
Movie Night

AR 

4
10:00
10:00
10:30

2:00
3:30

6:00

Outing: Tom ThumbOT 
Weekly Catholic ServiceCH 
Chair Stretches AR 
Bingo TimeAR 
Speaker Series: Nancy
Davenport

AR 

Evening MovieAR 

5
10:30
11:00

2:00
2:30

3:30

6:00

Fab N Fit Friday W/TinaAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Painting 
Spring Houses Social
Hour

AR 

Happy Hour Strawberry
and Wine

AR 

Move Night on
Hallmark Channel

TR 

6
10:30
11:00

1:30
3:00
6:00

Chair Aerobics BoxingAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Social Hour W / RubyAR 
Saturday Evening
Movie

AR 

7
10:00

10:30

11:00

3:30

6:00

Sunday Morning
Stretch W/Friends

Sunday Morning
Prayer - New Beginning 

CH 

Sunday Reminiscing
Corner W/Friends

AR 

Sunday Social Hour (
Keith Schmorr )

AR 

Sunday Night MovieAR 

8
10:30

11:00

2:30

2:30
3:30
6:00

Muscle Monday
Exercise

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Garden Club
W/Resident

AR 

The Crafts Crew AR 
Spring Birds SocialAR 
Monday Night @ the
Movies

AR 

9
10:30

11:00

2:00
3:30
6:00

Chair Exercise
W/Legacy Therapy
Group 

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Spring Doodles SocialAR 
Old Hollywood Movie
Night 

TR 

10
10:30
11:00

11:00

11:30
3:30

6:00

Walk It Out WednesdayAR 
Brain fit W/ Rachel
W/Legacy

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Outing : Babes ChickenOT 
Resident Council W/
Laura

AR 

Oldies But Goodies
Movie Night

AR 

11
10:00
10:00
10:30

2:00
3:30

6:00

Outing: Tom ThumbOT 
Weekly Catholic ServiceCH 
Chair Stretches AR 
Bingo TimeAR 
Speaker Series: Nancy
Davenport

AR 

Evening MovieAR 

12
10:30
11:00

2:00
2:30
3:30

6:00

Fab N Fit Friday W/TinaAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Painting 
Spring Flowers SocialAR 
Fun facts: 
Hummingbirds

AR 

Move Night on
Hallmark Channel

TR 

13
10:30
11:00

2:00
3:30

6:00

Chair Aerobics BoxingAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Saturday Social hour
W/Andy

AR 

Saturday Evening
Movie

AR 

14
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
2:00

+2 more

Sunday Morning
Stretch W/Friends

Sunday Morning
Prayer - New Beginning 

CH 

Sunday Reminiscing
Corner W/Friends

AR 

Sunday Night MovieAR 
Church Service
W/Ngoni

AR 

15
10:30

11:00

11:30

2:00
2:30

2:30
+2 more

Muscle Monday
Exercise

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Mobile Mondays
W/Ruben

AR 

Talking Movie W/ JulieTR 
Ladies Flowers
Arrangement

AR 

The Crafts Crew AR 

16
10:30

11:00

11:30

2:00
3:30

+1 more

Chair Exercise
W/Legacy Therapy
Group 

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Vendor's Corner : Ritu's
Jewelry

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Spring Break SocialAR 

17
10:30
11:00

11:30

3:30

6:00

Walk It Out WednesdayAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Outing Dallas
Arboretum

OT 

Maintenance Day : Q &
A W/ Herb

AR 

Oldies But Goodies
Movie Night

AR 

18
10:00
10:00
10:30

2:00
3:30
6:00
6:00

Outing: Tom ThumbOT 
Weekly Catholic ServiceCH 
Chair Stretches AR 
Bingo TimeAR 
Spring Coloring SocialAR 
Evening MovieAR 
Family ConnectionCH 

19
10:30
11:00

2:00
2:30

3:30

6:00

Fab N Fit Friday W/TinaAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Painting 
National Joke and
Poems Days

AR 

Banana Split Social
Hour 

AR 

Move Night on
Hallmark Channel

TR 

20
10:30
11:00

2:00
3:30

6:00

Chair Aerobics BoxingAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Saturday Social hour
W/ Paul Anderson

AR 

Saturday Evening
Movie

AR 

21
10:00

10:30

11:00

2:00
3:30

6:00

Sunday Morning
Stretch W/Friends

Sunday Morning
Prayer - New Beginning 

CH 

Sunday Reminiscing
Corner W/Friends

AR 

Bible Study in ChapelCH 
Social Hour W/ Dudley
Lacey

AR 

Sunday Night MovieAR 

22
10:30

11:00

11:30

2:30
3:30

+1 more

Muscle Monday
Exercise

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Mobile Mondays
W/Ruben

AR 

The Crafts Crew AR 
Monthly Birthday Party
W/ David Callahan

AR 

23
10:30

11:00

2:00
3:30
6:00

Chair Exercise
W/Legacy Therapy
Group 

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
National Tie-Dye SocialAR 
Old Hollywood Movie
Night 

TR 

24
10:30
11:00

11:00

11:30

3:30
6:00

Walk It Out WednesdayAR 
Brain fit W/ Rachel
W/Legacy

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Fort Worth Museum &
Lunch

OT 

Chef's Table W/AliciaAR 
Oldies But Goodies
Movie Night

AR 

25
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00
3:30
6:00

Outing: Tom ThumbAR 
Weekly Catholic ServiceCH 
Chair Stretches AR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Balloon Foot VolleyAR 
Evening MovieAR 

26
10:30
11:00

2:00
2:30

3:00

+1 more

Fab N Fit Friday W/TinaAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Painting 
Conversation Starter:
World Women's
Wellness 

AR 

Fun Facts : National
Pizza Day

AR 

27
10:30
11:00

2:00
3:30
6:00

Chair Aerobics BoxingAR 
Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Spring Ladybugs SocialAR 
Saturday Evening
Movie

AR 

28
10:00

10:30

11:00

2:00
3:30

6:00

Sunday Morning
Stretch W/Friends

Sunday Morning
Prayer - New Beginning 

CH 

Sunday Reminiscing
Corner W/Friends

AR 

Bible Study in ChapelCH 
National Blueberry Pie
Day

AR 

Sunday Night MovieAR 

29
10:30

11:00

2:30

2:30
3:30
6:00

Muscle Monday
Exercise

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Ladies Flowers
Arrangement

AR 

The Crafts Crew AR 
Spring Cupcake SocialAR 
Monday Night @ the
Movies

AR 

30
10:30

11:00

2:00
3:30

6:00

Chair Exercise
W/Legacy Therapy
Group 

AR 

Current Events &
Hydration

AR 

Bingo TimeAR 
Discussion Starter ;
Therapy Animal Day

AR 

Old Hollywood Movie
Night 

TR 
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Caruth Haven Court Assisted Living & *SHINE* Memory Care Facility, 5585 Caruth Haven Ln, Dallas TX 7525 Tel: 214-368-8545

10:00am Sit and Stretch 
10:30am This Day in History
& Juice
11:00am REM: Flapper Days
2:30pm Painting: Backyard 
Scenery ( outdoor)
3:00pm Spring Time 
Memories
3:30pm Lemonade on the 
Back Porch
6:00pm TCM Movie Night

10:00am Toss and Talk 
10:30am This Day in History
& Coffee
11:00am REM: I've Seen It!
2:30pm Spelling Bee Words: 
States & City
3:00pm Twig and Stone Tic 
- Tac - Toe
3:30pm Spring Jars 
Arrangements
6:00pm Easy Listening 

10:00am Community Walk 
About
10:30am Morning 
Devotions & Coffee
11:00am REM: Sleep 
Deprivation
2:00pm Bible Reading & 
Hymn Singing
3:30pm Spiritual Puzzle- 
The Story of Noah
6:00pm Sunday Movie Hour

10:00am Chair Tai Chi
10:30am This Day in History
& Juice
11:00am REM: Remember 
the Bookstore?
2:30pm Bingo Hour
3:00pm April  Sensory Kit
3;30pm All House Social 
Hour 
3:30pm Marshmallow Time
6:00pm Weekend Movie

10:00am Bee Gees Seated 
Workout
10:30am This Day in History
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Family Pet
2:30pm What's Cookin' in 
April: Pretzels
3:00pm Aromatherapy: 
Nails & Hand Massage
3:30pm Tasty Pretzels 
6:00pm Easy Listening 

10:00am Spring Bowling 
10:30am This Day in History
& Juice
11:00am REM: Taking 
Children to Work
2:30pm What Am I? Loch 
Ness Monster
3:00pm April Sensory 
Sensations: Tactile
3:30pm Trivia
6:00pm Movie Night

10:00am Easy Workout
10:30am This Day in History
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Past Jobs
2:30pm One Liners About 
Life (Humor Time)
3:00pm Crafty Corner: Mini 
Flower Bouquets
3:30pm Name the Job 
Social Hour
6:00pm Easy Listening 

10:00am Sit and Stretch 
10:30am This Day in History
& Juice
11:00am REM: 
Remembering Shirley 
Temple Movies
2:30pm Painting: Leaf 
Paintings
3:00pm Word Square
3:30pm Oldies Sing A Long
6:00pm TCM Movie Night

10:00am Backyard 
Scavenger Hunt (Earth Day)
10:30am This Day in History
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Living Green
2:30pm Travelogue: Sahara 
Desert, Africa
3:00pm Love in Different 
Languages 
3:30pm Taste of Africa
6:00pm Easy Listening

10:00am Community Walk 
About
10:30am Morning 
Devotions & Coffee
11:00am REM: 
Embarrassing Mistakes
2:00pm Bible Reading & 
Hymn Singing 
3:30pm All House Social 
Hour
6:00pm Sunday Movie Hour

10:00am Chair Macarena
10:30amThis Day in History 
& Juice
11:00am REM: Evolution of 
Music Consumption
2:30pm Bingo Bonanza
3:00pm April Sensory Kit
3:30pm All House Social 
Hour W/Andy C (1st AR)
3:30pm Cake Naming Test
6:00pm Weekend Movie

10:00am Bee Gees Seated 
Workout 
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Getting To 
and From School
2:30pm What's Cookin' in 
April: Sugar Free Dark 
Chocolate Mouse
3:30pm Educators Social
6:00pm Easy Listening 

10:00am Latin Chair 
Aerobics 
10:30am This Day in History
& Juice
11:00am REM: Dear Abby
2:30pm Who Am I? Betty 
Crocker
3:00pm Name That Animal 
(Listening to animal sound)
3:30pm Poetry & Punch
6:00pm Movie Night

10:00am Easy Workout
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Sports Cars
2:30pm One Liners About 
Life (Humor Time)
3:00pm Crafty Corner: 
Fingerprint Butter�y Mugs
3:30pm Lemonade on the 
Bach Porch
6:00pm Easy Listening 

10:00am Sit and Stretch
10:30am This Day in History 
& Juice
11:00am REM: Fun Facts 
About a Funny Man
2:30pm Painting: Flower 
Dyeing
3:00pm Chicken Foot 
Dominoes
3:30pm Poetry & Punch 
6:00pm TCM Movie Night

10:00am Weights Lifting 
10:30am This Day in History
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Cruising the 
Seas
2:30pm Spelling Bee Words: 
Animal Crackers
3:00pm Fun Facts: The 
Titanic
3:30pm Spiral Art 
6:00pm Easy Listening

10:00am Community Walk 
About
10:30am Morning 
Devotions & Coffee
11:00am REM: Name That 
Dish
2:00pm Bible Reading & 
Hymn Singing 
3:30pm All House Social 
Hour
6:00pm Sunday Movie Hour

10:00am Word Toss 
10:30am This Day in History
& Juice
11:00am REM: What 
Happened When You 
Skipped School?
2:30pm Bingo Hour
3:00pm April Sensory Kit
3:30pm All House Social 
Hour W/Paul A (1st AR)
6:00pm Weekend Movie

10:00am Bee Gees Seated 
Workout
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Remember 
Man's Walk on the Moon
2:30pm What's Cookin' in 
April: Almond Cookies
3:30pm Aromatherapy: 
Hand Massage
6:00pm Easy Listening

10:00am Brian - Boosting 
Exercise
10:30am This Day in History 
& Juice
11:00am REM: Snack Foods 
We Still Like to Eat
2:30pm Poetry Corner: An 
ODE to April
3:30pm Fun Facts: 
Submarine
6:00pm Movie Night

10:00am Easy Workout
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Farm Life vs. 
City Life
2:30pm One Liners About 
Life (Humor Time)
3:00pm Crafty Corner: 
Flower Lollipops
3:30pm Read Out Loud
6:00pm Easy Listening 

10:00am Sit and Stretch
10:30am This Day in History 
& Juice
11:00am REM: Most 
Stressful Jobs
2:30pm Painting: Flower of 
the Month
3:00pm Discussion Group: 
The Civil War
3:30pm Hymn Sing Along
6:00pm TCM Movie Night

10:00am Weights Lifting
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Favorite Ball 
Players
2:30pm Travelogue: 
Scottish Highlands
3:00pm Sing -A- Long: 
Scottish Songs
3:30pm  Whimsical 
Watercolor Birds

10:00am Community Walk 
About
10:30am Morning 
Devotions & Coffee
11:00am REM: My First 
Drink Was ..
2:00pm Bible Reading & 
Hymn Singing
3:30pm All House Social 
Hour
6:00pm Sunday Movie Hour

Sunday
10:00am Happy/Grumpy 
Balloon Toss
10:30am This Day in History 
& Juice
11:00am REM: Pass It On
2:30pm Bingo Hour
3:00pm April Sensory Kit
3:30pm All House Social 
Hour W/Ruby (1st AR)
3:30pm Move to Music 
6:00pm Weekend Movie

Saturday
10:00am Bee Gees Seated 
Workout
10:30amThis Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Sweet, Salty 
or Sticky
2:30pm What's Cookin' in 
April: Easy Peasy Pizzas
3:30pm Aromatherapy: 
Essential Oils Massage
6:00pm Easy Listening 

Friday
10:00am Brian -Boosting 
Exercise 
10:30am This Day in History 
& Juice 
11:00am REM: Remember 
These Playground Games?
2:30pm Serious T.V. Shows 
of the 1950s
3:30pm Carrot Patch 
Hershey Kisses Game
6:00pm Movie Night 

Thursday
10:00am Easy Workout
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am Scarlett's Gowns
2:30pm One Liners About 
Life (Humor Time)
3:00pm Crafty Corner: 
Birdhouse Art
3:30pm Read Out Loud: 
Scottish Folktales
6:00pm Easy Listening 

Wednesday
10:00am Sit and Stretch
10:30am This Day in History 
& Juice 
11:00am REM: Stop 
Throwing Them Away
2:30pm Painting Canvases
3:00pm Name the Fairy Tale
3:30pm Peanut Butter & 
Jelly Sandwich-Making 
Contest 
6:00pm TCM Movie Night

Tuesday
All Fools' Day
10:00am Weights Lifting 
10:30am This Day in History 
& Coffee
11:00am REM: Funniest 
Work Stories
2:30pm April Fool's 
Guessing Games
3:30pm Which Emotion Am 
I?
6:00pm Comedy Movies

Monday
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